SEMESTER GE AND DSE
ALLOCATION

Note: These allocations are subject to
verification for meeting all applicable course,
paper eligibility conditions and class strength
requirements.

In case there are any incorrect allocations
(due to an allocation systems error) students
can write to us at ge_dse_allocation@jmc.
ac.in for rectification and reallocation. The
Email Subject Line should read Rectification
in ____ Allocation (Fill in the blanks with GE
and DSE as applicable). The email should
have the student’s name as well as complete
Course, Semester, Roll No and Contact
Details. It should contain a full description of
the issue faced and also have screenshots
where needed in support of their
application.

Introduction to Graph Theory ( Mathematics)

S.No

00N OO U B WN P

B. A. (Hons) Economics
. A. (Hons) Economics
. A. (Hons) Economics
. A. (Hons) Economics
. A. (Hons) Economics
. A. (Hons) Economics

B
B
B
B
B
B. A. (Hons) Economics

Name |Ro|| No |C0urse
AKSHITA PRATAP 220045
ALEENA TOM 220055
ANYA GAMALIEL 220152
CHRISTEENA SABU 220216
KAVYA GOYAL 220381
MAHIMA DAS 220445
MEHEK NAGPAL 220469
Aastha Arora 220015

Design and Analysis of Algorithms ( Computer Science)

S.No

O 00 N O U A WN -
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0O N O LA WN R O

B. A. (Hons) Economics
B. A. (Hons) Economics
B. A. (Hons) English
B. A. (Hons) English
B. A. (Hons) English
B. A. (Hons) English

B. A. (Hons) Hindi

B. A. (Hons) Hindi

B. A. (Hons) History

B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics

B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics

B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics

B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics

B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics

B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics

B. A. (Hons) Political Science
B.A. Economics - Mathematics

Name |RoII No |Course
PRATIBHA SHARMA 220564
TIYA TONY 220804
ANANYA TERESA BURH 220076
ANCY MOL JOSEPH 220090
ARCHANA SHEEBA KUMAR 220157
CAROL WILLIAM 220205
PRIYA PATHAK 220578
TUSHITA RAJ 220812
SANA KHURSHEED 220641
CHESHTA 220211
DIYA MARIYA VARGHESE 220245
HARNOOR ANAND 220283
JOISY JAMES 220347
KAVNEET KAUR 220380
REENA KUMARI 220595
CHHAVI KATHURIA 220213
SANVI KHANDELWAL 220649
PALAK SINDWANI 220542

Digitalisation and development ( Economics)

B.A. French - Philosophy

S.No

|Name |Ro|| No

Course
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ANWESHA DEB
ISHITA KALRA
NIVEDITA SHEKINAH BISON
RACHEL SHAWEL
ANAHITA KAPOOR
ANERI PRANAY TRIVEDI
DIVANSHI CHHATANI
DIVYANSHI JAIN
KISHIKA BALANI
MAULI AGGARWAL
PARLA BONITA WESLEY
SIMRAN JINDAL
VANSHIKA KATHURIA
LAVANYA SINGH
NANDINI GUPTA
DIKSHA

YADAVI THAKUR
SYEDA KAINAT AHMED
DHWANI BADIA
HARSHITA CHOJER
KHUSHI RATHI
MAHIMA REJI
SONALI NAWAB
ANUPAMA PRIYA
GAURI  SANDHU
KENISHA BARUAH
PRACHETA PARASHAR
AKSHITA

AMISHA PAUL

ANGEL GANDHI
ANUVA ELIZABETH JOSEPH
HRISHITA GAUTAM
JESSICA JOY
KARISHMA

KEYAH SINGH

MERIN EAPEN
NAVYA MONCY
PRADHANAYA RASHMI
SEHAJ GROVER
SHREYA BORA
SNEHA GUPTA
VANYA DABAS

VIGAS KAUR

SALONY NARWAL
JAHNVI SONI
VRINDA MITTAL
ANUSHKA SONI
KASHIFA HABIB
VANSHIKA

KIMAYA BHATIA
RASHI GOYAL

MAHI BALWAL
TANYA GUPTA

RITU KUMARI

220151
220310
220536
220586
225005
220094
220237
220242
220413
220463
220543
220710
220823
220898
220905
220956
220957
220772
220232
220285
220401
220447
220736
220139
220270
220383
220553
220043
220066
220099
220150
220296
220336
220370
220384
220473
220508
220558
220663
220692
220720
220827
220842
220914
225018
225021
220148
220372
220819
220406
220594
220443
220794
220610

B. A. (Hons) English

B. A. (Hons) English

B. A. (Hons) English

B. A. (Hons) English

B. A. (Hons) English

B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics
B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics
B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics
B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics
B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics
B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics
B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics
B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics
B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics
B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics
B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics
B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics
B. A. (Hons) Political Science
. A. (Hons) Psychology

. A. (Hons) Psychology

. A. (Hons) Psychology

. A. (Hons) Psychology

. A. (Hons) Psychology

. A. (Hons) Sociology

. A. (Hons) Sociology

. A. (Hons) Sociology

B. A. (Hons) Sociology
B.Com (Hons)

B.Com (Hons)

B.Com (Hons)

B.Com (Hons)

B.Com (Hons)

B.Com (Hons)

B.Com (Hons)

B.Com (Hons)

B.Com (Hons)

B.Com (Hons)

B.Com (Hons)

B.Com (Hons)

B.Com (Hons)

B.Com (Hons)

B.Com (Hons)

B.Com (Hons)

B.Com (Hons)

B.Com (Hons)

B.Com (Hons)

B.Com

B.Com

B.Com

B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B

B.A. Computer Application - Advertising, Sales Promotion and Sales Mgmt.

B.A. French - Philosophy
B.A. History - Political Science

B.A. Spanish - Advertising, Sales Promotion and Sales Mgmt.
B.A. Physical Education - History



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

KENISHA BARUAH
KEYAH SINGH
SEHAJ GROVER
KISHIKA BALANI
ANUPAMA PRIYA
GAURI  SANDHU
SHREYA BORA
Akshita Sharma
Sanya Malhan

220383
220384
220663
220413
220139
220270
220692
220046
220653

Readings on Indian Diversities and Literary Movements ( English)

S.No

Name

Roll No |Course
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ANANYA S CHERIAN
ANJALI KASHYAP

HANNA MARIAM All
ALEENA B JOSEPH
ANANYA GAUR

KANGAN GOEL

LIA  ELIZABETH THOMAS
MANSI KOCHHAR
MISHIKA JANE TATWAL
SHAMBHAVI SRIVASTAVA
SOHAM UPPAL
SUCHIETA REBECCA GANGULY
ZUNAIRAH HUSAIN
HARDIKA DAWAR
PRAKRITI SAXENA
MICHELLE SINGH
MIRIAM ZOHMANGAIHI RALTE
PHEBA DHODRAY

STUTI TYAGI

LOUISA JOSEPHINE MINZ
AKSHITHA MJ

LEYA THANKAM RAJESH
NATANIA THERESA THOMAS
REMEENA STANLEY
SOUMYA VARGHESE
PEEHU GUPTA

SUHANI AGARWAL
TANEESHA CHANDNA
AARATRIKA

ISHIKA GUPTA
ARUNIMA BANERIJEE
IFRA AAMIR

AAKANSHA CHANDRA
PARNEET KAUR

NAVIKA

AIMAN AHMED

KANAK SINGH

Zaehra Igbal

ANANYA S CHERIAN
MANSI KOCHHAR
LOUISA JOSEPHINE MINZ

220084
220110
220279
220048
220077
220362
220434
220454
220480
220670
220730
220754
220866
220889
220907
220950
220477
220550
220752
220948
220047
220433
220502
220596
220740
225015
220756
220779
220006
220304
220167
220300
220003
220544
220503
220875
220953
220864
220084
220454
220948

B. A.
A,
LA
LA
LA,
LA
LA
LA,
LA
LA
LA,
LA
A
LA
LA
LA,
LA
LA
A
B. A.

B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B

(Hons) History
(Hons) History
(Hons) History
(Hons) Psychology
(Hons) Psychology
(Hons) Psychology
(Hons) Psychology
(Hons) Psychology
(Hons) Psychology
(Hons) Psychology
(Hons) Psychology
(Hons) Psychology
(Hons) Psychology
(Hons) Psychology
(Hons) Psychology
(Hons) Psychology
(Hons) Sociology
(Hons) Sociology
(Hons) Sociology
(Hons) Sociology

B.Com (Hons)
B.Com (Hons)
B.Com (Hons)
B.Com (Hons)
B.Com (Hons)
B.Com

B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.

Economics - Entrepreneurship
Economics - Entrepreneurship
French - Philosophy

History - Political Science
Political Science - Sociology
Political Science - Sociology
Psychology - Sociology
Psychology - Sociology
Physical Education - History
Physical Education - Sociology
Physical Education - Sociology



Colonialism and Nationalism_ Nineteenth to Early Twentieth Century India ( History)

S.No Name Roll No |Course

1 EVANSJOY P 220258 B. A. (Hons) Economics

2 KANAN KUJUR 220361 B. A. (Hons) English

3 PREKSHA GLADISH 220570 B. A. (Hons) English

4 SYEDA TANDIS ZAINA CHISTIE 220773 B. A. (Hons) Sociology

5 JANVI ALl 220324 B.A. Spanish - Sociology

6 SHUBHANJALI 220707 B.A. Spanish - Sociology

7 VAISHNAVI 220816 B.A. Spanish - Sociology

8 AAKANSHA PANT 220004 B.A. Physical Education - Sociology

9 ADITI MISHRA 220031 B.A. Physical Education - Sociology
10 CHARU 220209 B.A. Physical Education - Sociology
11 CHHAVI MOTWANI 220214 B.A. Advertisement - Economics
12 HIMANSHI ASHRA 220292 B.A. Advertisement - Psychology
13 NAVYA SRIVASTAVA 220511 B.A. Political Science - Sociology

Total-40-GE1-Sem7-GE_ Understanding Human Resources ( Psychology)

S.No Name Roll No |Course

1 CHRISTY PETER 220218 B. A. (Hons) Economics

2 ANANYA  ANTONY 220073 B. A. (Hons) English

3 ANSHIKA 220127 B. A. (Hons) English

4 LAKSHITA TRIVEDI 220426 B. A. (Hons) English

5 LATASHA SHARMA 220429 B. A. (Hons) English

6 PALAK JAIN 220540 B. A. (Hons) English

7 RONIKA - MORE 220617 B. A. (Hons) English

8 SHIRLYN MILLER 220682 B. A. (Hons) English

9 SHRUTI PILLAY 220706 B. A. (Hons) English

10 SNEHA ANAND 220718 B. A. (Hons) English

11 TISHA SINGH 220801 B. A. (Hons) English

12 TOMCY MARIA PRINCE 220805 B. A. (Hons) English

13 ANSHU 220136 B. A. (Hons) Hindi

14 ADILA ALI 220025 B. A. (Hons) History

15 AKSA MARY ABEY 220041 B. A. (Hons) History

16 ANUSHKA PANT 220146 B. A. (Hons) History

17 CHARA VURSHA MOYON 220208 B. A. (Hons) History

18 HRITIMA RANDHAWA 220297 B. A. (Hons) History

19 PHANNIHRING K LANGHU 220549 B. A. (Hons) History
20 SANCHI PAHWA 220643 B. A. (Hons) History
21 TANUSHKA PURI 220785 B. A. (Hons) History
22 ANGELA C VANLALDINI 220102 B. A. (Hons) Political Science
23 ANN JESSICA MASSEY 220117 B. A. (Hons) Political Science
24 NIKITA 220527 B. A. (Hons) Political Science
25 PARNIKA BUDHRAJA 220545 B. A. (Hons) Political Science
26 ANUSHA SOLOMON 220140 B. A. (Hons) Sociology
27 JIGMET YANGZOM 220341 B. A. (Hons) Sociology
28 NEMTHIANCHING VAIPHEI 220523 B. A. (Hons) Sociology
29 S ANANYA 220622 B. A. (Hons) Sociology
30 STEFFINA JOSHY 220746 B. A. (Hons) Sociology
31 YUVIKA 220862 B. A. (Hons) Sociology
32 Ashna Singh Kundu 220881 B. A. (Hons) Sociology
33 AINIE FAHIM 220876 Bachelor of Vocational Studies (B.Voc) Retail Management and IT
34 KANAK 220359 B.A. English Elective - French
35 KUNGSILIU MANTRIAKTA NEWMAI 220420 B. A. (Hons) Sociology

w
o))

ADITI GUPTA 220029 B. A. (Hons) Sociology



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Indian Ethos and Management ( Commerce)

Megha Bisht
Divya Khand
Ananya Sharma
Kashish Kandari

KUNGSILIU MANTRIAKTA NEWMAI

ADITI GUPTA
Suhina Singh
Saanvi Sama
Zainab Parveez

220466
220240
220086
220376
220420
220029
220759
220624
220934

Phys Ed major
Phys Ed major
Phys Ed major
B.A. English Elective - French

Bachelor of Vocational Studies (B.Voc) Retail Management and IT
Bachelor of Vocational Studies (B.Voc) Retail Management and IT
Bachelor of Vocational Studies (B.Voc) Retail Management and IT
Bachelor of Vocational Studies (B.Voc) Retail Management and IT
Bachelor of Vocational Studies (B.Voc) Retail Management and IT
Bachelor of Vocational Studies (B.Voc) Retail Management and IT
Bachelor of Vocational Studies (B.Voc) Retail Management and IT
Bachelor of Vocational Studies (B.Voc) Retail Management and IT
Bachelor of Vocational Studies (B.Voc) Retail Management and IT

S.No Name |Ro|| No |Course

1 ANANYA BHATIA 220075 B. A. (Hons) Economics

2 KHUSHI JAIN 220392 B. A. (Hons) Economics

3 SHIREEN PETER 220681 B. A. (Hons) Economics

4 TIYA JOHNSON 220803 B. A. (Hons) Economics

5 TITIKSHA MONGA 225022 B. A. (Hons) English

6 ANJALI KUMARI 220111 B. A. (Hons) History

7 ANUSHKA DUTTA 220144 B. A. (Hons) History

8 DIVYANSHI AGRAWAL 220241 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

9 IMKUMNARO LEMTUR 220935 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

10 GUNN DOGRA 220277

11 LAKSHITA BHARDWAJ 220423

12 MUSKAN 220487

13 NANDITA CHOPRA 220501

14 PRASHASTI MITTAL 220563

15 TANYA BANSAL 220792

16 MAHAK GUPTA 220899

17 NAINA MEHRA 220903

18 SIDDHI GUPTA 220939

19 ANANYA RASTOGI 220083 B.A. Economics - Mathematics
20 VANYA JAIN 220828 B.A. Economics - Mathematics
21 KIRTI PURI 220412 B.A. French - Philosophy

22 ARUSHI JHA 220169 B.A. History - Political Science
23 NEELAM LAKRA LAKRA 220514 B.A. History - Political Science
24 SIMRAN SEHGAL 220712 B.A. History - Political Science
25 VARUNI MANHAS 220835 B.A. History - Political Science
26 MAHI JAIN 220444 B.A. History - Spanish

27 SHRISTY RAI 220703 B.A. History - Spanish

28 VARTIKA TYAGI 220834 B.A. History - Spanish

29 ANIKA ARORA 220106 B.A. Political Science - Sociology
30 KRISHNENDU B NAMBIAR 220417 B.A. Political Science - Sociology
31 AVNI GUPTA 220180 B.A. Psychology - Sociology
32 KRITIKA KHATTER 220419 B.A. Psychology - Sociology
33 DHWANEE GOYAL 220231 B.A. Elective English - History
34 JINCY MARY REJI 220343 B.A. Elective English - History
35 ANAYA CLIFFORD 220089 B.A. Spanish - Sociology

36 DEVESHI SANMOTRA 220224 B.A. Spanish - Sociology

37 NANDINI MAKHARIA 220500 B.A. Spanish - Sociology

38 Seba Mariam Joby 220662 B.A. English Elective - French
39 SANVI KHANDELWAL 220649
40 Jiya Matlani 220346

Reading Ethnographies ( Sociology)




S.No Name Roll No |Cour5e

1 SMRIDHI DANG 220715 B. A. (Hons) English

2 BANI LAXMI 220187 B. A. (Hons) Hindi

3 KHUSHBU 220387 B. A. (Hons) Hindi

4 ALEENA G NETTO 220051 B. A. (Hons) History

5 ANCY P SHAIJI 220092 B. A. (Hons) History

6 STEFFI RAJIV VARGHESE 220745 B. A. (Hons) History

7 AASHI 220010 B. A. (Hons) Political Science

8 ALEENA SUNNY 220054 B. A. (Hons) Political Science

9 ANGELA C SHABU 220101 B. A. (Hons) Political Science
10 AKSA MERIN JOSE 220042 B. A. (Hons) Psychology
11 ALEENA SAJAN 220052 B. A. (Hons) Psychology
12 ALISHA KEMSON 220061 B. A. (Hons) Psychology
13 ASHMEET KAUR KALER 220175 B. A. (Hons) Psychology
14 CHHAVI JAIN 220212 B. A. (Hons) Psychology
15 DEVIKA 220226 B. A. (Hons) Psychology
16 DIYA MARIA GEORGE 220244 B. A. (Hons) Psychology
17 HANNA JOHN 220278 B. A. (Hons) Psychology
18 JENNIFER LALSANGLIANI SINATE 220332 B. A. (Hons) Psychology
19 JINOL ABRAHAM MATHEW 220344 B. A. (Hons) Psychology
20 MAHAK PUNIA 220442 B. A. (Hons) Psychology
21 MRIGAKSHI RAWAT 220486 B. A. (Hons) Psychology
22 NAVYA SETH 220510 B. A. (Hons) Psychology
23 NEHA OOMMEN 220520 B. A. (Hons) Psychology
24 PRIYANKA MASSEY 220580 B. A. (Hons) Psychology
25 RIDHI RAJ KALER 220602 B. A. (Hons) Psychology
26 RODY LALTANPUI 220616 B. A. (Hons) Psychology
27 SAMANTHA VANRIMAWII MICHAEL 220637 B. A. (Hons) Psychology
28 SAMRIDHI VIRMANI 220640 B. A. (Hons) Psychology
29 SANA RICHARD 220642 B. A. (Hons) Psychology
30 SHEEN CHATTA 220674 B. A. (Hons) Psychology
31 SNEHA SONI 220725 B. A. (Hons) Psychology
32 YASHITA 220858 B. A. (Hons) Psychology
33 DIVASHREE GHALE GURUNG 220869 B. A. (Hons) Psychology
34 RUTVIKA ETHAKOTA 220870 B. A. (Hons) Psychology
35 DIYA MAKKER 220243 B.A. Economics - Entrepreneurship
36 HUSAINA NADIR 220298 B.A. Economics - Entrepreneurship
37 KASHISH PRASHAD 220377 B.A. Economics - Entrepreneurship
38 PRISHA BABAL 220573 B.A. Economics - Entrepreneurship
39 HARSHITA PANDEY 220286 B.A. History - Political Science
40 PARUL THAKUR 220546 B.A. History - Political Science
41 RASHI 220592 B.A. History - Political Science
42 HIMANI BHARGAVA 220291 B.A. Elective English - History
43 KIRTI SHEKHAWAT 220409 B.A. Elective English - History
44 LITTY ANN JOSE 220436 B.A. Elective English - History
45 NAINA KUMARI 220491 B.A. Elective English - History
46 STEPHY THOMAS 220750 B.A. Elective English - History
47 ISHIKA JAGDEV 220891 B.A. Elective English - History
48 ANSHIKA GUPTA 220130 B.A. Physical Education - History
49 HARSHITA 220284 B.A. Physical Education - History
50 SHAIL TYAGI 220667 B.A. Physical Education - History
51 SAKSHI UPADHYAY 220954 B.A. Physical Education - History
52 TANUSRI JOSHI 220787 B. A. (Hons) Psychology
53 Sagun Hansdak 220629 B.A. English Elective - French



54 Purnima Kathuria 220910 B.A. English Elective - French
55 Mahima Minj 220446 B.A. English Elective - French
56 TANUSRI JOSHI 220787

Sports for Leisure and Recreation ( Physical Education)

S.No Name |Ro|| No |Course
1 PRIYA GAUR 220576 B. A. (Hons) English
2 STEFY JOSEPH 220748 B. A. (Hons) English
3 VSNEHA 220942 B. A. (Hons) English
4 JAYSHREE 220892 B. A. (Hons) Hindi
5 KHUSHI 220895 B. A. (Hons) Hindi
6 KALLANSI DHRITYA 220357 B. A. (Hons) Political Science
7 VIDUSHI SUKHEJA 220841 B. A. (Hons) Political Science
8 AASHIYA GOYAL 220013 B. A. (Hons) Psychology
9 ARCHITAA AGARWAL AGARWAL 220163 B. A. (Hons) Psychology
10 KHUSHBOO SOLANKI 220386 B. A. (Hons) Psychology
11 KHUSHI KOHLI 220395 B. A. (Hons) Psychology
12 MISHIKA CHOUDHARY 220479 B. A. (Hons) Psychology
13 NAINA MUKHUA 220492 B. A. (Hons) Psychology
14 PRATISHTHA DANGWAL 220567 B. A. (Hons) Psychology
15 TAMANNA GULSHAN 220776 B. A. (Hons) Psychology
16 JAPHIA THOMAS 220325 B.Com (Hons)
17 JOSHNA JOSE 220349 B.Com (Hons)
18 ANJIKA KASHYAP 220116 B.A. French - Philosophy
19 LASHIKA MALHOTRA 220428 B.A. French - Philosophy
20 DEEPALI CHOUDHARY 220222 B.A. History - Spanish
21 MERLIN GEORGE 220474 B.A. History - Spanish
22 PRACHI GARG 220556 B.A. History - Spanish
23 AAKRITI KUMARI 220005 B.A. Elective English - History
24 JASTINA WILSON 220328 B.A. Elective English - History
25 KANAN 220360 B.A. Elective English - History
26 SAKSHI TRIPATHI 220912 B.A. Elective English - History
27 CHEHAK KHURANA 220210 B.A. Spanish - Advertising, Sales Promotion and Sales Mgmt.
28 SWARNIMA SINHA 220769 B.A. Spanish - Advertising, Sales Promotion and Sales Mgmt.
29 RITIKA DIXIT 220911 B.A. Spanish - Advertising, Sales Promotion and Sales Mgmt.
30 SIMRAN SEHGAL 220712
31 ARUSHI JHA 220169

Western Political Philosophy ( Political Science)

S.No Name |Ro|| No |Course
1 JESS TRESA JOSEPH 220335 B. A. (Hons) Economics
2 AAKANKSHA SINGH 220001 B. A. (Hons) English
3 AMRITA CHHETRI 220067 B. A. (Hons) English
4 ANANYA RAGHUWANSHI 220082 B. A. (Hons) English
5 DONA ROCKY 220250 B. A. (Hons) English
6 JENNIFER MAHIMA LAKRA 220333 B. A. (Hons) English
7 RADHIKA RAGHUVANSHI 220589 B. A. (Hons) English
8 SHAMIPARNA CHATTERJEE 220671 B. A. (Hons) English
9 STEFI SINGHA TERONPI 220747 B. A. (Hons) English
10 VANSHIKA GUPTA 220822 B. A. (Hons) English
11 SHRISHTI 220921 B. A. (Hons) English
12 NIDHI OJHA OJHA 220525 B. A. (Hons) Hindi
13 SIMRAN SINGH 220713 B. A. (Hons) Hindi
14 ANJALI SHARMA 220113 B. A. (Hons) History



15 ANUSHKA LOHIYA 220145 B. A. (Hons) History

16 DIKSHA VATS 220234 B. A. (Hons) History

17 JANICE JOHN 220322 B. A. (Hons) History

18 NIVEDITA MISHRA 220535 B. A. (Hons) History

19 RIBHA KUMARI 220599 B. A. (Hons) History

20 ANJALI THAKUR 220879 B. A. (Hons) History

21 ANIMA LAKRA 220938 B. A. (Hons) History

22 ANSHUMITA SHARMA 220943 B. A. (Hons) History

23 DISHITA SHARMA 220236 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

24 LALREMPUII 220427 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

25 NIRALA ALMAH RAI 220531 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

26 RACHEL THOMAS 220587 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

27 SAANVI SINGH 220626 B. A. (Hons) Psychology

28 HARMANJOT KAUR 220282 B. A. (Hons) Sociology

29 J KARUNYA JUANITA 220318 B. A. (Hons) Sociology

30 RITIKA MISHRA 220608 B. A. (Hons) Sociology

31 SWARANJALI SHARMA 220768 B. A. (Hons) Sociology

32 PRATIKSHA 220565 B.A. History - Spanish

33 BHUMI GOPALANI 220196 B.A. Psychology - Philosophy
34 DEEVA SHARMA 220884 B.A. Psychology - Philosophy
35 SAANVI ARNEJA 220623 B.A. Advertisement - Economics
36 TANU LAWANIYA 220784 B. A. (Hons) Sociology

37 VANSHIKA AGARWAL 220820 B. A. (Hons) Sociology

38 SHRAVYA RASTOGI 220949 B.Com (Hons)

39 KIRTI CHAUDHARY 220411 B. A. (Hons) Hindi

40 Prachi Bhadana 220555 B.A. English Elective - French
41 KIRTI CHAUDHARY 220411

42 TANU LAWANIYA 220784

43 VANSHIKA AGARWAL 220820

44 SHRAVYA RASTOGI 220949

45 Akshita Sharma 220046

46 Asmi Paul 220178

47 Mehnaz Haris 220470

48 Triptee Sharma 220808

49 Srishti Singh 220744

DSE

Business Development in Retail Sector

S.No Name Roll No
1 GUNN DOGRA 220277
2 LAKSHITA BHARDWAJ 220423
3 MUSKAN 220487
4 NANDITA CHOPRA 220501
5 PRASHASTI MITTAL 220563
6 TANYA BANSAL 220792
7 AINIE FAHIM 220876
8 MAHAK GUPTA 220899
9 NAINA MEHRA 220903
10 SIDDHI GUPTA 220939

Research design and methodology for retail sector
S.No Name Roll No
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GUNN DOGRA
LAKSHITA BHARDWAIJ
MUSKAN

NANDITA CHOPRA
PRASHASTI MITTAL
TANYA BANSAL

AINIE FAHIM
MAHAK GUPTA
NAINA MEHRA
SIDDHI GUPTA

Technology in HR
Name

ANUSHKA SONI
ASHLEY SWEETY ANTHONY
JASMIN JACOB
KASHIFA HABIB
SOPHIA SAMSON
VANSHIKA

YASHI DIXIT

PEEHU GUPTA
VINISHA V MOHAN
SHIKSHA TIWARY

E- Commerce
Name

KIMAYA BHATIA
CHEHAK KHURANA
SAANVI SAMA
SUHINA SINGH
SWARNIMA SINHA
TANYA GUPTA
RITIKA DIXIT
CHHAVI MOTWANI
SAANVI ARNEJA
HIMANSHI ASHRA

220277
220423
220487
220501
220563
220792
220876
220899
220903
220939

Roll No
220148
220174
220326
220372
220738
220819
220851
225015
220845
220680

Roll No
220406
220210
220624
220759
220769
220794
220911
220214
220623
220292

Business Research Methodology

Name

AKSHITA

AKSHITHA MJ

AMISHA PAUL

ANGEL GANDHI

ANN S VARGHESE

ANUVA ELIZABETH JOSEPH
HRISHITA GAUTAM
JAPHIA THOMAS

JESSICA JOY

JOSHNA JOSE

KARISHMA

LEYA THANKAM RAJESH
MERIN EAPEN

NATANIA THERESA THOMAS
NAVYA MONCY

Roll No
220043
220047
220066
220099
220119
220150
220296
220325
220336
220349
220370
220433
220473
220502
220508
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PRADHANAYA RASHMI
REMEENA STANLEY
SHIVANI LAKRA
SNEHA GUPTA
SOUMYA VARGHESE
VANYA DABAS
VIGAS KAUR

SALONY NARWAL
JAHNVI SONI
VRINDA MITTAL
ASHLEY SWEETY ANTHONY
JASMIN JACOB
SOPHIA SAMSON
PEEHU GUPTA
KIMAYA BHATIA
CHEHAK KHURANA
SAANVI SAMA
SUHINA SINGH
SWARNIMA SINHA
TANYA GUPTA
RITIKA DIXIT
CHHAVI MOTWANI
SAANVI ARNEJA
HIMANSHI ASHRA
VINISHA V MOHAN
SEHAJ GROVER
KEYAH SINGH
SHIKSHA TIWARY
SHREYA BORA
SHRAVYA RASTOGI

Retail Management
Name

ANUSHKA SONI
ASHLEY SWEETY ANTHONY
JASMIN JACOB
KASHIFA HABIB
SOPHIA SAMSON
VANSHIKA

CHEHAK KHURANA
SAANVI SAMA
SUHINA SINGH
ANANYA BHATIA
SHIREEN PETER
DIVYANSHI AGRAWAL
ARUSHI GUPTA
VINISHA V MOHAN
SHIKSHA TIWARY

Public Economics
Name

JESS TRESA JOSEPH
ANANYA SHARMA
HUSAINA NADIR

220558
220596
220686
220720
220740
220827
220842
220914
225018
225021
220174
220326
220738
225015
220406
220210
220624
220759
220769
220794
220911
220214
220623
220292
220845
220663
220384
220680
220692
220949

Roll No
220148
220174
220326
220372
220738
220819
220210
220624
220759
220075
220681
220241
220168
220845
220680

Roll No
220335
220087
220298



S.No

S.No

S.No

O 00 N O U1 B>

10
11
12
13
14

O 00 NO UL B WN B

N NN R R R B R B R R B R
N R, O WLWOWOWNOODUAWNLERLO

o Uk WN -

A U WN P

KASHISH PRASHAD
RHYTHM RAWAT
ANANYA RASTOGI
ARUSHI GUPTA
JAGRITI SRIVASTAVA
MILIN MARY MATHEW
NAVYA BAHL

SANVI KHANDELWAL
VANYA JAIN

DHWANI SONI

STUTI PALIWAL

Advanced Econometrics
Name

CHRISTY PETER
KAVYA GOYAL
MAHIMA DAS
PRATIBHA SHARMA
TIYA JOHNSON
ANANYA SHARMA
DIYA MAKKER
HUSAINA NADIR
KASHISH PRASHAD
PRISHA BABAL
RHYTHM RAWAT
SUHANI AGARWAL
TANEESHA CHANDNA
ANANYA RASTOGI
ARUSHI GUPTA
JAGRITI SRIVASTAVA
MILIN MARY MATHEW
NAVYA BAHL

SANVI KHANDELWAL
VANYA JAIN

DHWANI SONI

STUTI PALIWAL

220377
220597
220083
220168
220320
220475
220504
220649
220828
220885
220925

Roll No
220218
220381
220445
220564
220803
220087
220243
220298
220377
220573
220597
220756
220779
220083
220168
220320
220475
220504
220649
220828
220885
220925

Research Methodology ( Economics)

Name

KHUSHI JAIN

MEHEK NAGPAL

DIYA MAKKER
PRISHA BABAL
SUHANI AGARWAL
TANEESHA CHANDNA

Economy State and Society
Name

AKSHITA PRATAP

ALEENA TOM

ANANYA BHATIA

ANYA GAMALIEL

CHRISTEENA SABU

CHRISTY PETER

Roll No
220392
220469
220243
220573
220756
220779

Roll No
220045
220055
220075
220152
220216
220218
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

EVANS JOY P

JESS TRESA JOSEPH
KAVYA GOYAL
KHUSHI JAIN
MAHIMA DAS
SHIREEN PETER

TIYA JOHNSON

TIYA TONY

ANANYA SHARMA
DIYA MAKKER
HUSAINA NADIR
KASHISH PRASHAD
PRISHA BABAL
RHYTHM RAWAT
SUHANI AGARWAL
TANEESHA CHANDNA
ANANYA RASTOGI
ARUSHI GUPTA
JAGRITI SRIVASTAVA
MILIN MARY MATHEW
NAVYA BAHL

SANVI KHANDELWAL
VANYA JAIN

DHWANI SONI

STUTI PALIWAL
ANERI PRANAY TRIVED
DIVANSHI CHHATANI
NANDINI GUPTA
SANGITA MARDI
AASHI SINGH

JHANVI JOHN
MOHANA BHAGAT
AKSHITA

AMISHA PAUL

ANGEL GANDHI
ANUVA ELIZABETH JOSEPH
HRISHITA GAUTAM
JESSICA JOY
KARISHMA

MERIN EAPEN
NAVYA MONCY
PRADHANAYA RASHMI
SNEHA GUPTA
VANYA DABAS

VIGAS KAUR

JAHNVI SONI
VRINDA MITTAL
YASHI DIXIT
SHUBHANJALI

MEHEK NAGPAL

220258
220335
220381
220392
220445
220681
220803
220804
220087
220243
220298
220377
220573
220597
220756
220779
220083
220168
220320
220475
220504
220649
220828
220885
220925
220094
220237
220905
220644
220011
220338
220481
220043
220066
220099
220150
220296
220336
220370
220473
220508
220558
220720
220827
220842
225018
225021
220851
220707
220469

Research Methodology (English)

Name
AMRITA CHHETRI

Roll No

220067



S.No

O 00 N O Ul A WN

NNNNNNNNRRRRRR R R P
N O U WNRPR O WLVOOWNOOOU A WNERO

O 00 N O UL B WN -

NNNNNNRRRRRRR R P P
U B WNREPROWDOKNOOOUDAWNERLO

ANANYA  ANTONY

ANANYA TERESA BURH

ANCY MOL JOSEPH
ANSHIKA

ANWESHA DEB
ARCHANA SHEEBA KUMAR
CAROL WILLIAM

DONA ROCKY

JENNIFER MAHIMA LAKRA
KANAN KUJUR

LATASHA SHARMA
NIVEDITA SHEKINAH BISON
PREKSHA GLADISH

PRIYA GAUR

RACHEL SHAWEL

RONIKA - MORE

SHIRLYN MILLER

SHRUTI PILLAY

STEFI SINGHA TERONPI
STEFY JOSEPH

TISHA SINGH

VANSHIKA GUPTA
SHRISHTI

V SNEHA

MALAVIKAT P

SONIKA SHARMA

220073
220076
220090
220127
220151
220157
220205
220250
220333
220361
220429
220536
220570
220576
220586
220617
220682
220706
220747
220748
220801
220822
220921
220942
220900
220923

Contemporary South Asian Literature

Name

AAKANKSHA SINGH
ANANYA RAGHUWANSHI
ARCHITA SAXENA

KANAN KUJUR
LAKSHITA TRIVEDI
LATASHA SHARMA
PALAK JAIN

RADHIKA RAGHUVANSHI
SHAMIPARNA CHATTERJEE
SMRIDHI DANG

SNEHA ANAND

TOMCY MARIA PRINCE
VANSHIKA GUPTA
ANAHITA KAPOOR
TITIKSHA MONGA
KASHISH KANDARI
MAHIMA MINJ

PRACHI BHADANA
SAGUN HANSDAK
SHREYA SONI

SUCHI SINGH

PURNIMA KATHURIA
AAKRITI KUMARI
HIMANI BHARGAVA
JASTINA WILSON

Roll No

220001
220082
220161
220361
220426
220429
220540
220589
220671
220715
220718
220805
220822
225005
225022
220376
220446
220555
220629
220702
220753
220910
220005
220291
220328



26 LITTY ANN JOSE 220436

27 STEPHY THOMAS 220750
28 ISHIKA JAGDEV 220891
29 MALAVIKATP 220900
30 SONIKA SHARMA 220923

Latin American Literature

S.No Name Roll No
1 ANANYA ANTONY 220073
2 ANANYA RAGHUWANSHI 220082
3 ANSHIKA 220127
4 ARCHITA SAXENA 220161
5 DONA ROCKY 220250
6 ISHITA KALRA 220310
7 JENNIFER MAHIMA LAKRA 220333
8 LAKSHITA TRIVEDI 220426
9 NIVEDITA SHEKINAH BISON 220536
10 PALAKJAIN 220540
11 PREKSHA GLADISH 220570
12 PRIYA GAUR 220576
13 RACHEL SHAWEL 220586
14 SHAMIPARNA CHATTERJEE 220671
15 SHRUTI PILLAY 220706
16 SMRIDHI DANG 220715
17 SNEHA ANAND 220718
18 STEFY JOSEPH 220748
19 TOMCY MARIA PRINCE 220805
20 SHRISHTI 220921
21 VSNEHA 220942
22 KANAK 220359
23 KASHISH KANDARI 220376
24 MAHIMA MINJ 220446
25 PRACHI BHADANA 220555
26 SAGUN HANSDAK 220629
27 SUCHI SINGH 220753
28 PURNIMA KATHURIA 220910
29 AAKRITI KUMARI 220005
30 HIMANI BHARGAVA 220291
31 JASTINA WILSON 220328
32 LITTY ANN JOSE 220436
33 STEPHY THOMAS 220750
34 ISHIKA JAGDEV 220891
35 MALAVIKATP 220900
36 SONIKA SHARMA 220923
20th c European Fiction
S.No Name Roll No
1 AAKANKSHA SINGH 220001
2 AMRITA CHHETRI 220067
3 ANANYA TERESA BURH 220076
4 ANCY MOL JOSEPH 220090
5 ANWESHA DEB 220151
6 ARCHANA SHEEBA KUMAR 220157
7 ARCHITA SAXENA 220161
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CAROL WILLIAM
ISHITA KALRA

RADHIKA RAGHUVANSH
RONIKA - MORE
SHIRLYN MILLER

STEFI SINGHA TERONPI
TISHA SINGH

ANAHITA KAPOOR
TITIKSHA MONGA
KANAK

KASHISH KANDARI
MAHIMA MINJ

PRACHI BHADANA
SAGUN HANSDAK
SHREYA SONI

SUCHI SINGH
PURNIMA KATHURIA
AAKRITI KUMARI
HIMANI BHARGAVA
JASTINA WILSON

LITTY ANN JOSE
STEPHY THOMAS
ISHIKA JAGDEV
MALAVIKAT P

SONIKA SHARMA
AKSHITHA MJ

LEYA THANKAM RAJESH
NATANIA THERESA THOMAS
SOUMYA VARGHESE
SHRAVYA RASTOGI
Remeena Stanley
NATANIA THERESA THOMAS

Bhartendu Harishchandra
Name

ANSHU

BANI LAXMI
KHUSHBU

NIDHI OJHA OJHA
PRIYA PATHAK
SIMRAN SINGH
TUSHITA RAJ
JAYSHREE
KHUSHI

KIRTI CHAUDHARY

Mahadevi Verma
Name

ANSHU

BANI LAXMI

NIDHI OJHA OJHA
PRIYA PATHAK
SIMRAN SINGH
TUSHITA RA)J

220205
220310
220589
220617
220682
220747
220801
225005
225022
220359
220376
220446
220555
220629
220702
220753
220910
220005
220291
220328
220436
220750
220891
220900
220923
220047
220433
220502
220740
220949
220596
220502

Roll No
220136
220187
220387
220525
220578
220713
220812
220892
220895
220411

Roll No
220136
220187
220525
220578
220713
220812



7 JAYSHREE 220892
8 KHUSHI 220895
9 KIRTI CHAUDHARY 220411

Fundamentals of Historical Methodology

S.No Name Roll No
1 ADILA ALl 220025
2 AKSA MARY ABEY 220041
3 ALEENA G NETTO 220051
4 ANCY P SHAII 220092
5 ANJALI 220110
6 ANJALI KUMARI 220111
7 ANJALI SHARMA 220113
8 ANUSHKA DUTTA 220144
9 ANUSHKA LOHIYA 220145
10 ANUSHKA PANT 220146
11 CHARA VURSHA MOYON 220208
12 DIKSHA VATS 220234
13 HANNA MARIAM All 220279
14 HRITIMA RANDHAWA 220297
15 JANICE JOHN 220322
16 NIVEDITA MISHRA 220535
17 PHANNIHRING K LANGHU 220549
18 RIBHA KUMARI 220599
19 SANA KHURSHEED 220641
20 SANCHI PAHWA 220643
21 STEFFI RAJIV VARGHESE 220745
22 TANUSHKA PURI 220785
23 ANJALI THAKUR 220879
24 ANIMA LAKRA 220938
25 ANSHUMITA SHARMA 220943
26 NEELAM LAKRA LAKRA 220514
27 DEEPALI CHOUDHARY 220222
28 MAHI JAIN 220444
29 MERLIN GEORGE 220474
30 PRACHI GARG 220556
31 PRATIKSHA 220565
32 SHRISTY RAI 220703
33 VARTIKA TYAGI 220834
34 DHWANEE GOYAL 220231
35 JINCY MARY REJI 220343
36 KANAN 220360
37 KIRTI SHEKHAWAT 220409
38 NAINA KUMARI 220491
39 SAKSHI TRIPATHI 220912
40 ANSHIKA GUPTA 220130
41 HARSHITA 220284
42 NAVIKA 220503
43 RITU KUMARI 220610
44 SHAIL TYAGI 220667
45 SAKSHI UPADHYAY 220954
46 ANANYA S CHERIAN 220084

Reading Social Relations through Texts & Visuals
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Name Roll No

ADILA ALI 220025
AKSA MARY ABEY 220041
ALEENA G NETTO 220051
ANCY P SHAJI 220092
ANJALI 220110
ANJALI KUMARI 220111
ANJALI SHARMA 220113
ANUSHKA DUTTA 220144
ANUSHKA LOHIYA 220145
ANUSHKA PANT 220146
CHARA VURSHA MOYON 220208
DIKSHA VATS 220234
HANNA MARIAM AJl 220279
HRITIMA RANDHAWA 220297
JANICE JOHN 220322
NIVEDITA MISHRA 220535
PHANNIHRING K LANGHU 220549
RIBHA KUMARI 220599
SANA KHURSHEED 220641
SANCHI PAHWA 220643
STEFFI RAJIV VARGHESE 220745
TANUSHKA PURI 220785
ANJALI THAKUR 220879
ANIMA LAKRA 220938
ANSHUMITA SHARMA 220943
ANANYA S CHERIAN 220084

History of Regional Literature

Name Roll No

NEELAM LAKRA LAKRA 220514
DEEPALI CHOUDHARY 220222
MAHI JAIN 220444
MERLIN GEORGE 220474
PRACHI GARG 220556
PRATIKSHA 220565
SHRISTY RAI 220703
VARTIKA TYAGI 220834
DHWANEE GOYAL 220231
JINCY MARY REJI 220343
KANAN 220360
KIRTI SHEKHAWAT 220409
NAINA KUMARI 220491
SAKSHI TRIPATHI 220912
ANSHIKA GUPTA 220130
HARSHITA 220284
NAVIKA 220503
RITU KUMARI 220610
SHAIL TYAGI 220667
SAKSHI UPADHYAY 220954

Migration and Indian Diaspora
Name
NEELAM LAKRA LAKRA



DEEPALI CHOUDHARY
MAHI JAIN
MERLIN GEORGE
PRACHI GARG
PRATIKSHA
SHRISTY RAI
VARTIKA TYAGI
DHWANEE GOYAL
JINCY MARY REJI
KANAN

KIRTI SHEKHAWAT
NAINA KUMARI
SAKSHI TRIPATHI
ANSHIKA GUPTA
HARSHITA
NAVIKA

RITU KUMARI
SHAIL TYAGI
SAKSHI UPADHYAY
SANGITA MARDI

O 00 N O ULl & WN

N NRPRRPRRRRRRIERRPR
R O LW NOULDMWNERO

Advanced Differential Equations ( Mathematics)

S.No Name Roll No
1 ANERI PRANAY TRIVEDI 220094
2 CHESHTA 220211
3 DIVANSHI CHHATANI 220237
4 DIVYANSHI JAIN 220242
5 DIYA MARIYA VARGHESE 220245
6 HARNOOR ANAND 220283
7 JOISY JAMES 220347
8 KAVNEET KAUR 220380
9 MAULI AGGARWAL 220463

10 PARLA BONITAWESLEY 220543
11 REENA KUMARI 220595
12 SIMRAN JINDAL 220710
13 VANSHIKA KATHURIA 220823
14 LAVANYA SINGH 220898
15 DIKSHA 220956
16 YADAVI THAKUR 220957
17 KISHIKA BALANI 220413

Information Theory and Coding ( Mathematics)

S.No Name Roll No
1 CHESHTA 220211
2 DIVYANSHI JAIN 220242
3 DIYA MARIYA VARGHESE 220245
4 HARNOOR ANAND 220283
5 JOISY JAMES 220347
6 KAVNEET KAUR 220380
7 MAULI AGGARWAL 220463
8 PARLA BONITA WESLEY 220543
9 REENA KUMARI 220595
10 SIMRAN JINDAL 220710

[y
[y

VANSHIKA KATHURIA 220823
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12 LAVANYA SINGH 220898

13 NANDINI GUPTA 220905
14 DIKSHA 220956
15 YADAVI THAKUR 220957
16 KISHIKA BALANI 220413

Understanding Human Rights (DSE 2) ( Political Science)

S.No Name Roll No
1 AASHI 220010
2 ALEENA SUNNY 220054
3 ANGELA C SHABU 220101
4 ANGELA C VANLALDINI 220102
5 ANN JESSICA MASSEY 220117
6 NIKITA 220527
7 RUKHSAR SULTANA 220621
8 SANGITA MARDI 220644
9 SYEDA KAINAT AHMED 220772
10 ARUSHI JHA 220169
11 HARSHITA PANDEY 220286
12 ISHIKA GUPTA 220304
13 MAHI BALWAL 220443
14 PARUL THAKUR 220546
15 PRANATI SINGH 220561
16 RASHI 220592
17 SIMRAN SEHGAL 220712
18 VARUNI MANHAS 220835
19 ANIKA ARORA 220106
20 ARUNIMA BANERJEE 220167
21 IFRA AAMIR 220300
22 NAVYA SRIVASTAVA 220511

Research Method in Politics ( Political Science)

S.No Name Roll No
1 ALEENA SUNNY 220054
2 ANGELA C VANLALDINI 220102
3 ANN JESSICA MASSEY 220117
4 CHHAVI KATHURIA 220213
5 KALLANSI DHRITYA 220357
6 NIKITA 220527
7 PARNIKA BUDHRAIJA 220545
8 RUKHSAR SULTANA 220621
9 VIDUSHI SUKHEJA 220841
10 ARUSHI JHA 220169
11 HARSHITA PANDEY 220286
12 ISHIKA GUPTA 220304
13 MAHI BALWAL 220443
14 PARUL THAKUR 220546
15 PRANATI SINGH 220561
16 RASHI 220592
17 SIMRAN SEHGAL 220712
18 VARUNI MANHAS 220835
19 ANIKA ARORA 220106

N
o

IFRA AAMIR 220300



Contemporary debates in Indian politics ( Political Science)

S.No Name Roll No
1 KALLANSI DHRITYA 220357
2 PARNIKA BUDHRAIJA 220545
3 RUKHSAR SULTANA 220621
4 VIDUSHI SUKHEJA 220841
5 ARUSHI JHA 220169
6 HARSHITA PANDEY 220286
7 ISHIKA GUPTA 220304
8 MAHI BALWAL 220443
9 PARUL THAKUR 220546
10 PRANATI SINGH 220561
11 RASHI 220592
12 SIMRAN SEHGAL 220712
13 VARUNI MANHAS 220835
14 ANIKA ARORA 220106
15 ARUNIMA BANERJEE 220167
16 IFRA AAMIR 220300
17 CHHAVI KATHURIA 220213
18 REMEENA STANLEY 220596

Bereavement, Grief, & Healing ( Psychology)

S.No Name Roll No
1 AASHI SINGH 220011
2 AASHIYA GOYAL 220013
3 AKSA MERIN JOSE 220042
4 ALEENA B JOSEPH 220048
5 ALEENA SAJAN 220052
6 ALISHA KEMSON 220061
7 ANANYA GAUR 220077
8 ARCHITAA AGARWAL AGARWAL 220163
9 ASHMEET KAUR KALER 220175
10 CHHAVI JAIN 220212
11 DEVIKA 220226
12 DHWANI BADIA 220232
13 DISHITA SHARMA 220236
14 DIYA MARIA GEORGE 220244
15 HANNA JOHN 220278
16 HARSHITA CHOJER 220285
17 JENNIFER LALSANGLIANI SINATE 220332
18 JHANVI JOHN 220338
19 JINOL ABRAHAM MATHEW 220344
20 KANGAN GOEL 220362
21 KHUSHBOO SOLANKI 220386
22 KHUSHBOO SOLANKI 220386
23 KHUSHI KOHLI 220395
24 KHUSHI RATHI 220401
25 LALREMPUII 220427
26 LIA ELIZABETH THOMAS 220434
27 MAHAK PUNIA 220442
28 MAHIMA REJI 220447
29 MISHIKA CHOUDHARY 220479
30 MISHIKA JANE TATWAL 220480

w
-

MOHANA BHAGAT 220481



32 MRIGAKSHI RAWAT 220486

33 NAINA MUKHUA 220492
34 NAVYA SETH 220510
35 NEHA OOMMEN 220520
36 NIRALA ALMAH RAI 220531
37 PRATISHTHA DANGWAL 220567
38 PRIYANKA MASSEY 220580
39 RACHEL THOMAS 220587
40 RIDHI RAJ KALER 220602
41 RODY LALTANPUI 220616
42 SAANVI SINGH 220626
43 SAMANTHA VANRIMAWII MICHAEL 220637
44 SAMRIDHI VIRMANI 220640
45 SANA RICHARD 220642
46 SHAMBHAVI SRIVASTAVA 220670
47 SHEEN CHATTA 220674
48 SNEHA SONI 220725
49 SOHAM UPPAL 220730
50 SONALI NAWAB 220736
51 SUCHIETA REBECCA GANGULY 220754
52 TAMANNA GULSHAN 220776
53 YASHITA 220858
54 ZUNAIRAH HUSAIN 220866
55 DIVASHREE GHALE GURUNG 220869
56 RUTVIKA ETHAKOTA 220870
57 HARDIKA DAWAR 220889
58 PRAKRITI SAXENA 220907
59 IMKUMNARO LEMTUR 220935
60 MICHELLE SINGH 220950
61 TANUSRIJOSHI 220787
62 MANSI KOCHHAR 220454

Forensic Psychology ( Psychology)

S.No Name Roll No
1 AASHI SINGH 220011
2 AASHIYA GOYAL 220013
3 AKSA MERIN JOSE 220042
4 ALEENA B JOSEPH 220048
5 ALEENA SAJAN 220052
6 ALISHA KEMSON 220061
7 ANANYA GAUR 220077
8 ARCHITAA AGARWAL AGARWAL 220163
9 ASHMEET KAUR KALER 220175
10 CHHAVI JAIN 220212
11 DEVIKA 220226
12 DHWANI BADIA 220232
13 DISHITA SHARMA 220236
14 DIVYANSHI AGRAWAL 220241
15 HANNA JOHN 220278
16 HARSHITA CHOJER 220285
17 JENNIFER LALSANGLIANI SINATE 220332
18 JHANVI JOHN 220338
19 JINOL ABRAHAM MATHEW 220344

N
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KANGAN GOEL 220362



S.No

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
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KHUSHBOO SOLANKI
KHUSHBOO SOLANKI
KHUSHI KOHL

KHUSHI RATHI
LALREMPUII

LIA  ELIZABETH THOMAS
MAHAK PUNIA
MAHIMA REJI

MISHIKA CHOUDHARY
MISHIKA JANE TATWAL
MOHANA BHAGAT
MRIGAKSHI RAWAT
NAINA MUKHUA

NAVYA SETH

NEHA OOMMEN

NIRALA ALMAH RAI
PRATISHTHA DANGWAL
PRIYANKA MASSEY
RACHEL THOMAS
RIDHI RAJ KALER

RODY LALTANPUI

SAANVI SINGH
SAMANTHA VANRIMAWII MICHAEL
SAMRIDHI VIRMANI
SANA RICHARD
SHAMBHAVI SRIVASTAVA
SHEEN CHATTA

SNEHA SONI

SOHAM UPPAL

SONALI NAWAB
SUCHIETA REBECCA GANGULY
TAMANNA GULSHAN
YASHITA

ZUNAIRAH HUSAIN
DIVASHREE GHALE GURUNG
RUTVIKA ETHAKOTA
HARDIKA DAWAR
PRAKRITI SAXENA
IMKUMNARO LEMTUR
MICHELLE SINGH
TANUSRI JOSHI

MANSI KOCHHAR

220386
220386
220395
220401
220427
220434
220442
220447
220479
220480
220481
220486
220492
220510
220520
220531
220567
220580
220587
220602
220616
220626
220637
220640
220642
220670
220674
220725
220730
220736
220754
220776
220858
220866
220869
220870
220889
220907
220935
220950
220787
220454

Personality Psychology ( Psychology)

Name

ANN MARIYA BlJU

BHUMI GOPALANI
KANISHKA SHARAN

PRANAVI VAISHNAVA

PRIYA JOSE

ROCHELLE ADRIANA JACKSON
SUKANYA AGRAWAL

VIDHI RANA

DEEVA SHARMA

Roll No

220118
220196
220369
220562
220577
220615
220760
220838
220884
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
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TOSHITA PANWAR
REVA DAIMA

MANYA THAREJA
AAKANSHA CHANDRA
ANGEL

ANOUSHKA SAINI
ARCHITA SHUKLA
AVNI GUPTA

BHAVYA SINGH

BIBINA BlJU

CAROL JOHN

DRISHTI KAUR NANDRA
KHUSHI SHARMA
KRITIKA KHATTER
PARNEET KAUR
SAISHA VERMA
SHIVANGEE TALUKDAR
SNEHA GUPTA

CENTE PRONTO
YUVIKA SINGH
SHEENA REBBECCA LAKRA
ANJELINA RAO
AAROHI TRIVEDI
DEVYANI BATHLA
ALEENA CHACKO
KANIKA MALHOTRA
ANN S VARGHESE
SHIVANI LAKRA

YASHI DIXIT

RHYTHM RAWAT
SHREYA SONI

Sehaj Grover

Shreya Bora

Keyah Singh

220927
225019
225025
220003
220095
220126
220162
220180
220193
220198
220204
220251
220403
220419
220544
220630
220683
220922
220940
220946
220947
220115
220007
220228
220050
220364
220119
220686
220851
220597
220702
220663
220692
220384

School Psychology ( Psychology)

Name

ANN MARIYA BlJU
BHUMI GOPALANI
KANISHKA SHARAN
PRANAVI VAISHNAVA
PRIYA JOSE

ROCHELLE ADRIANA JACKSON

SHARON MARIYA ROJI
SUKANYA AGRAWAL
VIDHI RANA

DEEVA SHARMA
TOSHITA PANWAR
REVA DAIMA
MANYA THAREJA
AAKANSHA CHANDRA
ANGEL

ANOUSHKA SAINI
ARCHITA SHUKLA

Roll No

220118
220196
220369
220562
220577
220615
220673
220760
220838
220884
220927
225019
225025
220003
220095
220126
220162



18 AVNI GUPTA 220180

19 BHAVYA SINGH 220193
20 BIBINA BUU 220198
21 CAROL JOHN 220204
22 DRISHTI KAUR NANDRA 220251
23 KHUSHI SHARMA 220403
24 KRITIKA KHATTER 220419
25 PARNEET KAUR 220544
26 SAISHA VERMA 220630
27 SHIVANGEE TALUKDAR 220683
28 SNEHA GUPTA 220922
29 CENTE PRONTO 220940
30 YUVIKA SINGH 220946
31 SHEENA REBBECCA LAKRA 220947
32 ANJELINA RAO 220115
33 AAROHI TRIVEDI 220007
34 DEVYANI BATHLA 220228
35 ALEENA CHACKO 220050
36 KANIKA MALHOTRA 220364

Introduction to Psychology of Gender ( Psychology)

S.No Name Roll No
1 ANN MARIYA BlJU 220118
2 BHUMI GOPALANI 220196
3 PRANAVI VAISHNAVA 220562
4 PRIYA JOSE 220577
5 ROCHELLE ADRIANA JACKSON 220615
6 SHARON MARIYA ROJI 220673
7 VIDHI RANA 220838
8 DEEVA SHARMA 220884
9 TOSHITA PANWAR 220927
10 REVA DAIMA 225019
11 MANYA THAREJA 225025
12 AAKANSHA CHANDRA 220003
13 ANGEL 220095
14 ANOUSHKA SAINI 220126
15 ARCHITA SHUKLA 220162
16 AVNI GUPTA 220180
17 BHAVYA SINGH 220193
18 BIBINA BlJU 220198
19 CAROL JOHN 220204
20 DRISHTI KAUR NANDRA 220251
21 KHUSHI SHARMA 220403
22 KRITIKA KHATTER 220419
23 PARNEET KAUR 220544
24 SAISHA VERMA 220630
25 SHIVANGEE TALUKDAR 220683
26 SNEHA GUPTA 220922
27 CENTE PRONTO 220940
28 YUVIKA SINGH 220946
29 SHEENA REBBECCA LAKRA 220947
30 ANJELINA RAO 220115
31 DEVYANI BATHLA 220228

w
N

ALEENA CHACKO 220050



33 KANIKA MALHOTRA 220364

Psychological research_ paradigm, approaches, and methods ( Psychology)

S.No Name Roll No
1 ANN MARIYA BlJU 220118
2 KANISHKA SHARAN 220369
3 PRANAVI VAISHNAVA 220562
4 PRIYA JOSE 220577
5 ROCHELLE ADRIANA JACKSON 220615
6 SHARON MARIYA ROJI 220673
7 SUKANYA AGRAWAL 220760
8 VIDHI RANA 220838
9 TOSHITA PANWAR 220927
10 REVA DAIMA 225019
11 MANYA THAREJA 225025
12 ANGEL 220095
13 ANOUSHKA SAINI 220126
14 ARCHITA SHUKLA 220162
15 BHAVYA SINGH 220193
16 BIBINA BlIJU 220198
17 CAROL JOHN 220204
18 DRISHTI KAUR NANDRA 220251
19 KHUSHI SHARMA 220403
20 SAISHA VERMA 220630
21 SHIVANGEE TALUKDAR 220683
22 SNEHA GUPTA 220922
23 CENTE PRONTO 220940
24 YUVIKA SINGH 220946
25 SHEENA REBBECCA LAKRA 220947
26 AAROHI TRIVEDI 220007
27 DEVYANI BATHLA 220228
28 ALEENA CHACKO 220050
29 KANIKA MALHOTRA 220364

Sociology of Symbolism ( Sociology)

S.No Name Roll No
1 ANUSHA SOLOMON 220140
2 HARMANJOT KAUR 220282
3 J KARUNYA JUANITA 220318
4 JIGMET YANGZOM 220341
5 NEMTHIANCHING VAIPHEI 220523
6 PHEBA DHODRAY 220550
7 PRACHETA PARASHAR 220553
8 RITIKA MISHRA 220608
9 S ANANYA 220622
10 STUTI TYAGI 220752
11 SWARANJALI SHARMA 220768
12 SYEDA TANDIS ZAINA CHISTIE 220773
13 YUVIKA 220862
14 Ashna Singh Kundu 220881
15 KRISHNENDU B NAMBIAR 220417
16 ANAYA CLIFFORD 220089
17 DEVESHI SANMOTRA 220224

[uny
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JANVI ALl 220324
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VAISHNAVI 220816
AAKANSHA PANT 220004
ADITI MISHRA 220031
CHARU 220209
AIMAN AHMED 220875
KANAK SINGH 220953
TANU LAWANIYA 220784
NAVYA SRIVASTAVA 220511
LOUISA JOSEPHINE MINZ 220948
KUNGSILIU MANTRIAKTA NEWMAI 220420
VANSHIKA AGARWAL 220820
KENISHA BARUAH 220383
ADITI GUPTA 220029
ANUPAMA PRIYA 220139
GAURI SANDHU 220270

Sociology of Food ( Sociology)

Name Roll No

ANUSHA SOLOMON 220140
J KARUNYA JUANITA 220318
MIRIAM ZOHMANGAIHI RALTE 220477
PRACHETA PARASHAR 220553
RITIKA MISHRA 220608
S ANANYA 220622
STEFFINA JOSHY 220746
STUTI TYAGI 220752
SWARANIJALI SHARMA 220768
SYEDA TANDIS ZAINA CHISTIE 220773
KRISHNENDU B NAMBIAR 220417
ANAYA CLIFFORD 220089
JANVI ALl 220324
NANDINI MAKHARIA 220500
SHUBHANJALI 220707
VAISHNAVI 220816
AAKANSHA PANT 220004
ADITI MISHRA 220031
CHARU 220209
AIMAN AHMED 220875
KANAK SINGH 220953
TANU LAWANIYA 220784
NAVYA SRIVASTAVA 220511
VANSHIKA AGARWAL 220820
ANUPAMA PRIYA 220139
KHUSHBU 220387
AASHI 220010
ANGELA C SHABU 220101
SYEDA KAINAT AHMED 220772
DIYA MARIA GEORGE 220244

Research Methodology for Sociology (Mandated by UGCF) ( Sociology)

Name Roll No

HARMANJOT KAUR 220282
JIGMET YANGZOM 220341
MIRIAM ZOHMANGAIHI RALTE 220477



4 NEMTHIANCHING VAIPHEI 220523
5 PHEBA DHODRAY 220550
6 STEFFINA JOSHY 220746
7 YUVIKA 220862
8 Ashna Singh Kundu 220881
9 KRISHNENDU B NAMBIAR 220417
10 DEVESHI SANMOTRA 220224
11 JANVI ALl 220324
12 NANDINI MAKHARIA 220500
13 VAISHNAVI 220816
14 AAKANSHA PANT 220004
15 ADITI MISHRA 220031
16 CHARU 220209
17 AIMAN AHMED 220875
18 KANAK SINGH 220953
19 LOUISA JOSEPHINE MINZ 220948
20 KUNGSILIU MANTRIAKTA NEWMAI 220420
21 KENISHA BARUAH 220383
22 ADITI GUPTA 220029
23 GAURI SANDHU 220270

Cyber Forensics ( Computer Science)

S.No Name Roll No

1 MANYA SRIVASTAVA 220461
2 RITIKA WILLSON 220609
3 ADITI DESHWAL 220874
4 NANDINI 220904
5 SEEYA RAWAT 220918
6 SADHVI 220945
7 UJJWALA BHATTACHARYA 225014
8 RIYA BHANDARI 220613
9 VANDANA 220818
10 JENIFFER MICHAEL 220961
11 AKSHITA PRATAP 220045
12 ALEENA TOM 220055
13 ANYA GAMALIEL 220152
14 CHRISTEENA SABU 220216
15 EVANSJOY P 220258
16 PRATIBHA SHARMA 220564
17 TIYA TONY 220804

Digital Image Processing ( Computer Science)

S.No Name Roll No

1 MANYA SRIVASTAVA 220461
2 RITIKA WILLSON 220609
3 ADITI DESHWAL 220874
4 NANDINI 220904
5 SEEYA RAWAT 220918
6 SADHVI 220945
7 UJJWALA BHATTACHARYA 225014
8 RIYA BHANDARI 220613
9 VANDANA 220818
10 JENIFFER MICHAEL 220961



Research Methodology (Computers) ( Computer Science)

S.No Name Roll No
1 MANYA SRIVASTAVA 220461
2 RITIKA WILLSON 220609
3 ADITI DESHWAL 220874
4 NANDINI 220904
5 SEEYA RAWAT 220918
6 SADHVI 220945
7 UJJWALA BHATTACHARYA 225014
8 RIYA BHANDARI 220613
9 VANDANA 220818
10 JENIFFER MICHAEL 220961

Buddhist Philosophy, DSE- 2 ( Philosophy)

S.No Name Roll No
1 AARATRIKA 220006
2 ANJIKA KASHYAP 220116
3 KIRTI PURI 220412
4 LASHIKA MALHOTRA 220428
5 PALAK SINDWANI 220542
6 RASHI GOYAL 220594

Research Methodology (Philosophy) ( Philosophy)

S.No Name Roll No
1 AARATRIKA 220006
2 ANJIKA KASHYAP 220116
3 KIRTI PURI 220412
4 LASHIKA MALHOTRA 220428
5 PALAK SINDWANI 220542
6 RASHI GOYAL 220594



